

Legislation Text

## File #: 35983\_002, Version: 1

## SECOND AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT - EXTEND THE TERM TO 3/31/2022 & INCREASE THE CONTRACT AMOUNT BY \$3,262 FOR A NEW TOTAL AMOUNT OF \$88,862